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(subject to change) 

 

Friday, January 4 
Depart U.S. 
Arrive San Jose 
Welcome dinner included 

Saturday, January 5 

Breakfast included 
Visit Poas Volcano 
Doka Estate Coffee Farm 
Lunch included 
Afternoon lecture 
Dinner included 

Sunday, January 6 

Breakfast included 
Valle of Sarchi 
Coopronaranjo 
Lunch included at Canas Dulce 
Sarchi Village 
Dinner included 

Monday, January 7 

Breakfast included  
Santa Maria de Dota 
Lunch included 
Dinner included 

Tuesday, January 8 

Breakfast included 
Santa Maria de Dota 
Visit to farm from members of two famous cooperatives from the Tarrazu and 

Doka areas: Coopedota & Coopetarrazu 
Lunch included 
Dinner included 

Wednesday, January 9 

Breakfast included 
Travel to Turrialba 
Hike and farm visit in Orosi 
Lunch included 
Dinner included 
Possible stay with host family 

Thursday, January 10 

Breakfast included 
Visit at CATIE – the famous Agricultural Research and education center 
Lunch included 
Dinner included 
Possible stay with host family 

Friday, January 11 

Breakfast included 
Caribbean beach Cahuita 
Lunch included 
Dinner included with local live calypso music 



Saturday, January 12 

Breakfast included 
Visit to Cocoa farm 
Lunch included with community 
Learn how to make chocolate 
Local hike 
Dinner included 

Sunday, January 13 

Breakfast included 
Visit to local community  
Lunch included 
Afternoon in Puerto Viejo de Talamanca 
Dinner included 

Monday, January 14 

Breakfast included 
Return to San Jose 
Lunch included 
Farewell dinner included 

Tuesday, January 15 Return to US 

 


